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PROJECT ESTIMATED COMPLETION*
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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

Airds

Bonnyrigg

Bunya

Caddens
Claymore
Edmondson Park
Fennell Bay
Fishermans Bay

Glenfield

Green Square Town Centre
Hillsborough

Lachlan’s Line
Macarthur Gardens North
Macarthur Heights
Menangle Park

North Tuncurry

Oran Park

Prince Henry

Queenscliff

Renwick

Riverstone

Schofields

Sydney Metro
Cherrybrook

INTERNAL DOCUMENT ONLY

2028
2021

Completed in 2018

Completed in 2018
2026
2026
2030+

Plans for the site at Fishermans Bay are currently being worked through
with the Department of Planning, Industry and Environment.
2035
2021
2028
2023
2025
2022
Sale to be completed in 2021

2040+
2021

Completed in 2009
2024
2021
2021
2024
2024
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29
30

*PLEASE NOTE ALL DATES ARE APPROXIMATE AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Sydney Metro

Hills Showground
Sydney Metro

Norwest

Sydney Metro

Kellyville

Sydney Metro
Tallawong

Sydney Metro Bella Vista
Sydney Metro Castle Hill
Sydney Metro Epping

. Thornton

. Wentworth Point
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2028

2021

2029

2028

2029
2027
2023
2022
2023
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